XXX X

W

omonas Wotkshopos - FRIAT

20 0L002C L0002

W

omonas Novkshotes - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

2002020020272 007202 0020200720200 20272002072
O CeeAN CEEAT CEEAT CEEAT CCEBAT CEEAT SO

CLOO2eULOOG2e LOG2 T |

1:30

2:00

2:30

l 3:00

3:30

‘ 4:00

4:30

‘ 5:00

5:30

‘ 6:00

6:30

“ 7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

2 002

Watercolor Workshop
2020
ART IMPRESSIONS

2 hours

Ultimate Combo!
Club Q Sampler
QUICK QUOTES

Latest & Greatest:
Cool Tools
STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Scrapbooking
STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Stamping
STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring:

Classique & TriBlend
BEE CREATIVE

Corner Techniques
with Mosaic Moments
A CRAFTY SITUATION

It's All About the Colors
with Mosaic Moments
A CRAFTY SITUATION

Card Tricks
with Mosaic Moments
A CRAFTY SITUATION

All About Adhesives
BEE CREATIVE

Beginning Calligraphy
BEE CREATIVE

Decorative Cheery
Pansy Cards
HEARTFELT CREATIONS

1% hours

Glistening Christmas
Poinsettia Cards
HEARTFELT CREATIONS

1%2 hours

Delicate Vellum
Floral Shaped Cards
HEARTFELT CREATIONS

1% hours

Elegant Hydrangea
Circle Fold Cards

HEARTFELT CREATIONS
1%2 hours

Spring Market
Double-Page Layouts
KIWI LANE -
TRACIE WILLIAMS

Shimmer & Shine
Technique Cards
KREATIVE KREATIONS

2 hours

Pink Christmas Cards
Featuring Stamperia
KREATIVE KREATIONS

Let's Plan On It:
Creative Planner Techniques
ELIZABETH CRAFT DESIGNS

Alter the Brush
Mixed Media Canvas
ART ANTHOLOGY

In My Heart
Mixed Media Canvas
ART ANTHOLOGY

52-Card Pickup
ART ANTHOLOGY

3 hours

0200720200202 00

2020020200202 0020
A CE AP CEBAC CEEBATEEBATEECEBLACEECEBLAC CEEBA

S U028 028 W0028 b0028 U000 28 u0028u0028.

2870
STAMPLISTIC

Live for the Moments
STAMPLISTIC

Butterfly Inspiration
Craft Fantastic Style!
CRAFT FANTASTIC

1%2 hours

Love Being a Big Shot
Therapy-Style!
SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-
THANTHERAPY.COM

Treasure Box Trunk
Therapy-Style!
SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-
THANTHERAPY.COM

1%2 hours

Latest & Greatest
Craft Fantastic Style!
CRAFT FANTASTIC

The Best of the Best!
KRAZY KREATIONS

Clitter Cards
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2020
- Cardmaking
KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Merry Christmas Wood-
en Shadow Box
SCRAP THAT!

Simple Stories
Say Cheese Magical
Memories Album
SCRAP THAT!

"This Way to Fun"
Technique Layouts
CLOSE TO MY HEART
- KELLY HAMMONDS

1%2 hours

Liquid Sparkle
Backgrounds
RUBBERNECKER
STAMPS

Clean & Simple
with Color Fuse
RUBBERNECKER
STAMPS

Watercolor Floral

Layered Stamping

RUBBERNECKER
STAMPS

Let's Party
Double-Page Layouts
KIWI LANE -
TRACIE WILLIAMS

Inking & Blending
CRAFT FANCY

Everyday Occasion
Cards
KIWI LANE -
TRACIE WILLIAMS

Disney Family
Memories
PINECONE PRESS

G45 Fashion Monthly
Calendar Album
PINECONE PRESS

A Day at the Zoo
PINECONE PRESS

Introduction to
Bible Journaling
INSPIRE BIBLE

1%z hours

Live Inspired Daily
Bible Journaling
INSPIRE BIBLE

1% hours

Latest & Greatest:
Card Swap
- Friday
STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Card Swap
- Friday 2
STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

2 ¢



