	00201			200		0 0	200	20 2			ž.
	Po	Pomona Workshops - FRIDAY									
E	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW					ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW					
8:30		Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE	Decorative Cheery Pansy Cards		28 70 STAMPLISTIC	The Best of the Best! KRAZY KREATIONS				8:30	
9:00	_		HEARTFELT CREATIONS							9:00	_
9:30	Watercolor Workshop 2020 ART IMPRESSIONS			Shimmer & Shine Technique Cards KREATIVE KREATIONS						9:30	
10:00	2 hours	Corner Techniques with Mosaic Moments		2 hours	Live for the Moments	Glitter Cards	Liquid Sparkle Backgrounds	Everyday Occasion Cards		10:00	
10:30		A CRAFTY SITUATION	Glistening Christmas		STAMPLISTIC	KRAZY KREATIONS	RUBBERNECKER STAMPS	KIWI LANE - TRACIE WILLIAMS		10:30	
11:00			Poinsettia Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1 ½ hours							11:00	
11:30	Ultimate Combo! Club Q Sampler	It's All About the Colors with Mosaic Moments	17210015	Pink Christmas Cards Featuring Stamperia	Butterfly Inspiration	Fabulous Finds 2020 - Cardmaking	Clean & Simple with Color Fuse	Disney Family Memories		11:30	
12:00	QUICK QUOTES	A CRAFTY SITUATION		KREATIVE KREATIONS	Craft Fantastic Style! CRAFT FANTASTIC	KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!	RUBBERNECKER STAMPS	PINECONE PRESS		12:00	
12:30			Delicate Vellum		1 ½ hours					12:30	
1:00	Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	Card Tricks with Mosaic Moments	Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS	Let's Plan On It: Creative Planner Techniques		Merry Christmas Wood- en Shadow Box	Watercolor Floral Layered Stamping	G45 Fashion Monthly Calendar Album		1:00	
1:30	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	A CRAFTY SITUATION	1 ½ hours	ELIZABETH CRAFT DESIGNS		SCRAP THAT!	RUBBERNECKER STAMPS	PINECONE PRESS		1:30	
2:00										2:00	
2:30	Latest & Greatest: Scrapbooking	All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE	Elegant Hydrangea	Alter the Brush Mixed Media Canvas	Love Being a Big Shot Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-	Simple Stories Say Cheese Magical Memories Album	Let's Party Double-Page Layouts	A Day at the Zoo	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap - Friday	2:30	_
3:00	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	BEECREATIVE	Circle Fold Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1 ½ hours	ART ANTHOLOGY	THANTHERAPY.COM	SCRAP THAT!	KIWI LANE - TRACIE WILLIAMS	PINECONE PRESS	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	3:00	
3:30	_		1 92 Hours							3:30	
4:00	Latest & Greatest: Stamping STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	Beginning Calligraphy BEE CREATIVE		In My Heart Mixed Media Canvas ART ANTHOLOGY	Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM	"This Way to Fun" Technique Layouts CLOSE TO MY HEART - KELLY HAMMONDS	Inking & Blending CRAFT FANCY	Introduction to Bible Journaling INSPIRE BIBLE	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap - Friday 2	4:00	
4:30									STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	4:30	2
5:00			Spring Market Double-Page Layouts		1½ hours	1½ hours		1½ hours		5:00	
5:30			KIWI LANE - TRACIE WILLIAMS							5:30	
6:00								Live Inspired Daily		6:00	
6:30	_				Latest & Greatest Craft Fantastic Style!			Bible Journaling INSPIRE BIBLE 1 ½ hours		6:30	
7:00	_			52-Card Pickup ART ANTHOLOGY	CRAFT FANTASTIC			1 72 110013		7:00	
7:30	-			3 hours						7:30	
8:00	_									8:00	
8:30										8:30	

2 A

.

•